GHS  p. 1 of 31                                                   Dec 13, 2011            ACON, INC.  www.aconinc.com
50W, 100W Single Output: 5.0V, 10V, 12V, 15V, 24V, 28V
Input Voltage Range: 10-20V, 18-36V, 36-75V & 10-36V, 18-75V
Ordering Guide:
Model
Output Input
Eff. (%) 4
OptionsVout
(Volts)
Iout
(A, max)
Power
(Watt)
mVp-p 1 Regulation 2
Vin Range Iin 3
(mA)Ripple Noise Line Load min. typ.
GH50S1205
5.0
10 50 120 140
±0.2 ±0.5
12 10-20 70 85 87
C, TS, DR
GH50S2405 24 18-36 70 87 89
GH50S4805 48 36-75 70 88 90
GH50S24W05 24 10-36 70 87 89
GH50S48W05 48 18-75 70 88 90
GH100S1205
20 100 200 220
12 10-20 70 85 87
GH100S2405 24 18-36 70 87 89
GH100S4805 48 36-75 70 88 90
GH100S24W05 24 10-36 70 87 89
GH100S48W05 48 18-75 70 88 90
GH50S1210
10
5.0 50 120 140
12 10-20 40 85 87
GH50S2410 24 18-36 40 85 87
GH50S4810 48 36-75 40 85 87
GH50S24W10 24 10-36 40 85 87
GH50S48W10 48 18-75 40 85 87
GH100S1210
10 100 200 220
12 10-20 40 83 85
GH100S2410 24 18-36 40 85 87
GH100S4810 48 36-75 40 85 87
GH100S24W10 24 10-36 40 85 87
GH100S48W10 48 18-75 40 85 87
...continue
FEATURES:
▪ High reliability planar xmer design
▪ Ultra low ripple & noise
▪ No external capacitor required
▪ High power density
▪ High effieiencies to 90%
▪ Fully isolated to 1500Vdc
▪ 1.9” x 3.0” x 0.50” form factor
▪ -55 to +100°C operation available
GHS  p. 2 of 31                                                   Dec 13, 2011            ACON, INC.  www.aconinc.com
50W, 100W Single Output: 5.0V, 10V, 12V, 15V, 24V, 28V
Input Voltage Range: 10-20V, 18-36V, 36-75V & 10-36V, 18-75V
Ordering Guide: (continued)
Model
Output Input
Eff. (%) 4
OptionsVout
(Volts)
Iout
(A, max)
Power
(Watt)
mVp-p 1 Regulation 2
Vin Range Iin 3
(mA)Ripple Noise Line Load min. typ.
GH50S1212
12
4.2 50 120 140
±0.2 ±0.5
12 10-20 40 88 90
C, TS, DR
GH50S2412 24 18-36 40 88 90
GH50S4812 48 36-75 40 88 90
GH50S24W12 24 10-36 40 88 90
GH50S48W12 48 18-75 40 88 90
GH100S1212
8.4 100 200 220
12 10-20 40 85 87
GH100S2412 24 18-36 40 86 88
GH100S4812 48 36-75 40 87 89
GH100S24W12 24 10-36 40 86 88
GH100S48W12 48 18-75 40 87 89
GH50S1215
15
3.4 50 120 140
12 10-20 40 87 89
GH50S2415 24 18-36 40 88 90
GH50S4815 48 36-75 40 88 90
GH50S24W15 24 10-36 40 88 90
GH50S48W15 48 18-75 40 88 90
GH100S1215
6.7 100 200 220
12 10-20 40 87 89
GH100S2415 24 18-36 40 88 90
GH100S4815 48 36-75 40 88 90
GH100S24W15 24 10-36 40 88 90
GH100S48W15 48 18-75 40 88 90
GH50S1224
24
2.1 50 120 140
12 10-20 40 88 90
GH50S2424 24 18-36 40 88 90
GH50S4824 48 36-75 40 88 90
GH50S24W24 24 10-36 40 88 90
GH50S48W24 48 18-75 40 88 90
GH100S1224
4.2 100 200 220
12 10-20 40 88 90
GH100S2424 24 18-36 40 88 90
GH100S4824 48 36-75 40 88 90
GH100S24W24 24 10-36 40 88 90
GH100S48W24 48 18-75 40 88 90
GH50S1228
28
1.8 50 120 140
12 10-20 40 88 90
GH50S2428 24 18-36 40 88 90
GH50S4828 48 36-75 40 88 90
GH50S24W28 24 10-36 40 88 90
GH50S48W28 48 18-75 40 88 90
GH100S1228
3.6 100 200 220
12 10-20 40 86 88